Nas Diskler

Uriin

Seagate Dell 3.5" 8 TB Enterprise Exos 7E10
ST80OONMO23B SATA 3.0 7200 RPM Hard Disk

8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD80OO5FRYZ

8TB WD RED SATA3 128MB NAS WD8OEFZZ

8TB WD RED PLUS SATA3 5640RPM 256MB WD8OEFPX

8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD8004FRYZ

8TB SEAGATE EXOS 7E10 SATA 3.0 7200 ST800ONM0O17B

Marka

Seagate

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

Seagate

Stok

4

5+

Fiyat

196,90

328,90

218,90

231,00

266,20

286,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



